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1     Sam Bransby            MALE         1/131    5:55       18:19
2     Aj Willey              MALE         2/131    6:10       19:07
3     Jay Schalk             MALE         3/131    6:11       19:09
4     Grace Boleyn           FEMALE       1/202    6:11       19:09
5     Sarah Foad             FEMALE       2/202    6:26       19:57
6     Caleb Rankin           MALE         4/131    6:33       20:16
7     Garrett Willey         MALE         5/131    6:50       21:11
8     Elijah Struik          MALE         6/131    6:52       21:17
9     Ruben Alicea           MALE         7/131    6:54       21:22
10    Heather Larson         FEMALE       3/202    6:58       21:33
11    Chelsea Fitzpatrick    FEMALE       4/202    7:02       21:47
12    Josie Case             FEMALE       5/202    7:04       21:52
13    Selah Flanigan         FEMALE       6/202    7:04       21:54
14    Suvik Agrawal          MALE         8/131    7:06       22:01
15    Maddie Millage         FEMALE       7/202    7:07       22:01
16    Sophia Foad            FEMALE       8/202    7:07       22:03
17    Owen Paul              MALE         9/131    7:09       22:08
18    Edward Ortiz           MALE        10/131    7:10       22:12
19    Bill Garrett           MALE        11/131    7:11       22:16
20    Jeffrey Struik         MALE        12/131    7:17       22:33
21    Jordan De Simone       MALE        13/131    7:23       22:53
22    Maddie Himmelman       FEMALE       9/202    7:24       22:54
23    Owen Blades            MALE        14/131    7:24       22:56
24    Logan Kunkel           MALE        15/131    7:25       22:57
25    Jaylee Duncan          FEMALE      10/202    7:25       22:58
26    Vivian McCombs         FEMALE      11/202    7:25       22:58
27    Frankie Gotto          FEMALE      12/202    7:26       23:00
28    Caitlin Reiter         FEMALE      13/202    7:26       23:00
29    Campbell Berg          FEMALE      14/202    7:27       23:03
30    Mindy Hochgesang       FEMALE      15/202    7:27       23:04
31    Kaylee Mowen           FEMALE      16/202    7:27       23:05
32    Kailee Wilson          FEMALE      17/202    7:27       23:05
33    Lexi Minard            FEMALE      18/202    7:27       23:05
34    Cory Czubara           MALE        16/131    7:30       23:15
35    Caitlen Hahn           FEMALE      19/202    7:31       23:17
36    Ella Welch             FEMALE      20/202    7:32       23:20
37    Allison Schafer        FEMALE      21/202    7:32       23:22
38    Mark Sattizahn         MASTERS        1/9    7:33       23:24
39    Elliot Davis           MALE        17/131    7:33       23:25
40    Ricardo Camacho        MALE        18/131    7:35       23:29
41    Nick Murray            MALE        19/131    7:36       23:32
42    Robert Broughton       MALE        20/131    7:36       23:33
43    Nick Johnston          MALE        21/131    7:38       23:39
44    Owen Osler             MALE        22/131    7:39       23:42
45    Andrew Heden           MALE        23/131    7:40       23:44
46    David Hochgesang       MALE        24/131    7:40       23:45
47    Ryan Heden             MALE        25/131    7:40       23:45
48    Andy Zimmerman         MALE        26/131    7:42       23:52
49    Matthias Nutter        MALE        27/131    7:43       23:54
50    Matthew Sivertsen      MALE        28/131    7:46       24:04
51    Kevin Hansen           MALE        29/131    7:50       24:17
52    Julio Guevara          MALE        30/131    7:53       24:26
53    Lonnie Farwell         MALE        31/131    7:56       24:35
54    Blake Kempen           MALE        32/131    7:59       24:44
55    Rachel McCaulley       FEMALE      22/202    8:00       24:46
56    Blake Bishop           MALE        33/131    8:01       24:49
57    Anthony Lawrence       MALE        34/131    8:01       24:49
58    Hudson Millage         MALE        35/131    8:01       24:52
59    Bret Larson            MALE        36/131    8:02       24:52
60    Amanda Schotz          FEMALE      23/202    8:05       25:01
61    Stefanie Beason        FEMALE      24/202    8:06       25:06
62    Christopher Sivertsen  MALE        37/131    8:07       25:08
63    Ethan Trujillo         MALE        38/131    8:10       25:19
64    Maya Williams          FEMALE      25/202    8:14       25:31
65    Andy Herrin            MALE        39/131    8:20       25:50
66    Jeff Swarm             MALE        40/131    8:21       25:53
67    Josh Paul              MALE        41/131    8:21       25:53
68    Melissa Pepper         FEMALE      26/202    8:25       26:04
69    Quinn Kettmann         MALE        42/131    8:25       26:06
70    Bentley Panek          MALE        43/131    8:27       26:11
71    Bennett Brustkern      MALE        44/131    8:28       26:14
72    Blake Schaeffer        MALE        45/131    8:29       26:16
73    Peyton Rexroth         FEMALE      27/202    8:29       26:17
74    Lyla Johnson           FEMALE      28/202    8:30       26:21
75    Megan Kempen           FEMALE      29/202    8:32       26:25
76    Kathleena Horsman      FEMALE      30/202    8:33       26:29
77    Ella Beason            FEMALE      31/202    8:34       26:34
78    Priscilla Jackson      FEMALE      32/202    8:39       26:46
79    Austin Pyrtle          MALE        46/131    8:41       26:53
80    Aila Moylan            FEMALE      33/202    8:42       26:57
81    Nicole Barr            FEMALE      34/202    8:42       26:58
82    Maddie Cappaert        FEMALE      35/202    8:45       27:06
83    Laura Zimmerman        FEMALE      36/202    8:46       27:10
84    Nic Stader             MALE        47/131    8:46       27:10
85    Chad Brustkern         MALE        48/131    8:47       27:12
86    Stephanie Borland      FEMALE      37/202    8:47       27:13
87    Siddhi Bharadwaj       FEMALE      38/202    8:49       27:19
88    Sean Gates             MALE        49/131    8:49       27:20
89    Alex Weis              MALE        50/131    8:50       27:21
90    Sabrina Richards       FEMALE      39/202    8:51       27:25
91    Jenna Denike           FEMALE      40/202    8:53       27:31
92    Tim Millage            MALE        51/131    8:53       27:32
93    Melissa Martinez       FEMALE      41/202    8:53       27:33
94    Ethan Jackson          MALE        52/131    8:55       27:36
95    Michael Terry          MALE        53/131    8:57       27:45
96    Adalynn Cauwels        FEMALE      42/202    9:00       27:53
97    Maryl Meeboer          FEMALE      43/202    9:00       27:53
98    Andrew Carleton        MALE        54/131    9:03       28:04
99    Brittany Bellows       FEMALE      44/202    9:05       28:07
100   Angela Czubara         FEMALE      45/202    9:07       28:16
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101   Hannah Highberger      FEMALE      46/202    9:10       28:25
102   Tiffany Ku             FEMALE      47/202    9:12       28:30
103   Laura Sivertsen        FEMALE      48/202    9:14       28:35
104   Roman Stocking         MALE        55/131    9:15       28:39
105   Eric Prybil            MALE        56/131    9:18       28:48
106   Rowan Appel            FEMALE      49/202    9:19       28:51
107   Lucas Soncarty         MALE        57/131    9:19       28:52
108   Dafne Sapia            FEMALE      50/202    9:20       28:54
109   Emily Smith            FEMALE      51/202    9:20       28:54
110   W Soncarty             MALE        58/131    9:22       29:02
111   Amanda Hoxie           FEMALE      52/202    9:23       29:05
112   Weston Hoxie           MALE        59/131    9:24       29:06
113   Patrick Wagner         MALE        60/131    9:29       29:24
114   Sean Stoube            MALE        61/131    9:34       29:37
115   Carter Smith           MALE        62/131    9:38       29:51
116   Aida Kaffenberger      FEMALE      53/202    9:38       29:52
117   Grant Clair            MALE        63/131    9:39       29:53
118   Mara Quam              FEMALE      54/202    9:39       29:53
119   Kenzie Debuhr          FEMALE      55/202    9:39       29:54
120   Kara Housewright       FEMALE      56/202    9:40       29:58
121   Jacob Salowitz         MALE        64/131    9:41       29:59
122   Matt Clair             MALE        65/131    9:41       29:59
123   Sydney Young           FEMALE      57/202    9:43       30:06
124   Jackie Young           FEMALE      58/202    9:43       30:07
125   Jeff Hankins           MALE        66/131    9:46       30:15
126   Lisa Blunk             FEMALE      59/202    9:46       30:17
127   Vaughn Batdorf         MALE        67/131    9:47       30:18
128   Victoria Stellmach     FEMALE      60/202    9:47       30:19
129   Maggie Menster         FEMALE      61/202    9:47       30:19
130   Kara Hank              FEMALE      62/202    9:47       30:20
131   Mia Eddy               FEMALE      63/202    9:47       30:20
132   Carrie Helmle          FEMALE      64/202    9:49       30:26
133   Jacob Martenson        MALE        68/131    9:52       30:36
134   Kurt Willey            MALE        69/131    9:53       30:38
135   Hadley Bishop          FEMALE      65/202    9:54       30:41
136   Lea Patrick            FEMALE      66/202    9:56       30:46
137   Isabella Ruhl          FEMALE      67/202    9:56       30:47
138   Laura Leen             FEMALE      68/202    9:57       30:50
139   Dan Gutierrez          MASTERS        2/9    9:59       30:54
140   Matt Freckleton        MALE        70/131    9:59       30:57
141   Nadia Meeks            FEMALE      69/202   10:01       31:02
142   Sarah Eshelman         FEMALE      70/202   10:06       31:16
143   Ginny Young            FEMALE      71/202   10:06       31:18
144   Stacie Salowitz        FEMALE      72/202   10:08       31:25
145   Michael Gates          MALE        71/131   10:12       31:35
146   John Gates             MALE        72/131   10:12       31:35
147   Michaela Kirck         FEMALE      73/202   10:12       31:35
148   Ryan Barton            MALE        73/131   10:12       31:36
149   John White             MALE        74/131   10:12       31:37
150   Wendy Batdorf          FEMALE      74/202   10:14       31:43
151   Tyler Catour           MALE        75/131   10:18       31:56
152   Ryan O'Connor          MALE        76/131   10:20       32:02
153   Luke Menster           MALE        77/131   10:21       32:04
154   Billy Richardson       MALE        78/131   10:23       32:09
155   Laura Corcoran         FEMALE      75/202   10:24       32:12
156   Andrew Broughton       MALE        79/131   10:24       32:13
157   Lukas Rice             MALE        80/131   10:24       32:13
158   Allison Eshelman       FEMALE      76/202   10:29       32:29
159   Mary Ann Greazel       FEMALE      77/202   10:29       32:30
160   James Jones            MALE        81/131   10:32       32:38
161   Thomas Davison         MALE        82/131   10:35       32:47
162   Lillian Marchik        FEMALE      78/202   10:35       32:49
163   Miranda Earl           FEMALE      79/202   10:36       32:50
164   Forest Kane            MALE        83/131   10:37       32:52
165   Bella Hernandez        FEMALE      80/202   10:37       32:54
166   Rebecca Hahm           FEMALE      81/202   10:40       33:04
167   Zana Switzer           FEMALE      82/202   10:43       33:12
168   Owen Jacobi            MALE        84/131   10:45       33:19
169   Brandon Kane           MALE        85/131   10:47       33:24
170   Ava Barsness           FEMALE      83/202   10:47       33:26
171   Jacqueline Anderson    FEMALE      84/202   10:48       33:26
172   David Banian           MALE        86/131   10:48       33:27
173   Hope Zietlow           FEMALE      85/202   10:50       33:35
174   Miyoung Stone          FEMALE      86/202   10:50       33:35
175   Alana Peitscher        FEMALE      87/202   10:53       33:44
176   Shane Peitscher        MALE        87/131   10:53       33:44
177   Addie Speidel          FEMALE      88/202   10:55       33:49
178   Addie Trees            FEMALE      89/202   10:57       33:57
179   Rylan Backes           FEMALE      90/202   10:58       33:58
180   Addyson Kramer         FEMALE      91/202   10:58       33:58
181   Allie Johnson          FEMALE      92/202   10:58       33:59
182   Clare Tinsman          FEMALE      93/202   10:59       34:01
183   Cinda Bessert          FEMALE      94/202   11:00       34:04
184   Andrew Pena            MALE        88/131   11:02       34:12
185   Ayva Keckler           FEMALE      95/202   11:02       34:12
186   Courtney Kaffenberger  FEMALE      96/202   11:03       34:13
187   Matt Fitzpatrick       MALE        89/131   11:05       34:20
188   Sophia Birkmeier       FEMALE      97/202   11:07       34:28
189   Lauren Sommers         FEMALE      98/202   11:08       34:30
190   Mallory Fitzgerald     FEMALE      99/202   11:11       34:40
191   Jakob Hoffman          MALE        90/131   11:14       34:47
192   Susan Hippler          FEMALE     100/202   11:14       34:49
193   Vienna Batdorf         FEMALE     101/202   11:15       34:53
194   Leah Wagner            FEMALE     102/202   11:21       35:09
195   Ashley Struik          FEMALE     103/202   11:22       35:13
196   Brooklyn Wheeler       FEMALE     104/202   11:26       35:25
197   Skye Wheeler           FEMALE     105/202   11:26       35:25
198   Kenny Wheeler          MALE        91/131   11:26       35:26
199   Jane Wheeler           FEMALE     106/202   11:26       35:26
200   Amy Larson             FEMALE     107/202   11:26       35:26
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201   Lily Thomsen           FEMALE     108/202   11:33       35:46
202   Brayden Walker         MALE        92/131   11:33       35:47
203   Aeralyn Lawrence       FEMALE     109/202   11:34       35:51
204   Brian Menster          MALE        93/131   11:37       36:00
205   Alexandra Jones        FEMALE     110/202   11:37       36:01
206   Stella Schroeder       FEMALE     111/202   11:38       36:04
207   Ron Pausback           MASTERS        3/9   11:38       36:04
208   Kateeya Brown          FEMALE     112/202   11:39       36:05
209   Jenny Gries            FEMALE     113/202   11:39       36:05
210   Nitya Nallu            FEMALE     114/202   11:40       36:10
211   Samuel Schroeder       MALE        94/131   11:43       36:17
212   Vella Batdorf          FEMALE     115/202   11:48       36:34
213   Sophie Wagner          FEMALE     116/202   11:52       36:47
214   Finn Waletzko          MALE        95/131   11:54       36:53
215   Abubakar Bala          MALE        96/131   11:54       36:54
216   Scott Waletzko         MALE        97/131   11:54       36:54
217   Jen Schmidt            FEMALE     117/202   11:56       36:59
218   Grace Mosley           FEMALE     118/202   11:57       37:00
219   Paula Revell           FEMALE     119/202   11:57       37:00
220   Julie Willey           FEMALE     120/202   12:00       37:09
221   Teresa Detlefsen       FEMALE     121/202   12:17       38:04
222   Sue Christensen        MASTERS       1/16   12:18       38:07
223   Cheryl Detoye          MASTERS       2/16   12:30       38:43
224   Edgar Lopez            MALE        98/131   12:36       39:01
225   Henry Schmidt          MALE        99/131   12:45       39:30
226   Kate Fleetwood         FEMALE     122/202   12:51       39:49
227   Yvonne Schaeffer       FEMALE     123/202   12:53       39:55
228   Ethan Schaeffer        MALE       100/131   12:53       39:55
229   Myroslava Goodpaster   FEMALE     124/202   12:59       40:13
230   Jen Peters             FEMALE     125/202   12:59       40:13
231   Michelle Trees         FEMALE     126/202   12:59       40:15
232   Sue Martin             MASTERS       3/16   13:03       40:26
233   Tina Turner            FEMALE     127/202   13:03       40:26
234   Dean Herrin            MASTERS        4/9   13:06       40:35
235   Jeremy Bowling         MALE       101/131   13:09       40:45
236   Joe Pensinger          MALE       102/131   13:12       40:54
237   Matthew Pensinger      MALE       103/131   13:12       40:55
238   Sara Gullickson        FEMALE     128/202   13:15       41:03
239   Tammy Byrnes           MASTERS       4/16   13:21       41:24
240   Cecilia Taylor         MASTERS       5/16   13:23       41:29
241   Judy Conger            MASTERS       6/16   13:24       41:30
242   Charlie Collins        MALE       104/131   13:24       41:31
243   Jessica Long           FEMALE     129/202   13:26       41:36
244   Kara Waletzko          FEMALE     130/202   13:26       41:39
245   Grace O'Connor         FEMALE     131/202   13:27       41:42
246   Lisa O'Connor          FEMALE     132/202   13:28       41:43
247   Ivy Young              FEMALE     133/202   13:30       41:51
248   Phil Young             MALE       105/131   13:31       41:52
249   Elizabeth Hahn         FEMALE     134/202   13:31       41:52
250   Hayden Heberling       MALE       106/131   13:31       41:54
251   Olivia Waletzko        FEMALE     135/202   13:32       41:57
252   Larry Begyn            MASTERS        5/9   13:37       42:13
253   Jen Masterson          FEMALE     136/202   13:37       42:13
254   Patrick Jewell         MALE       107/131   13:37       42:13
255   Renee Jewell           FEMALE     137/202   13:37       42:13
256   Jason Beard            MALE       108/131   13:54       43:04
257   Kelsey Gillham         FEMALE     138/202   13:57       43:15
258   Emily Bryan            FEMALE     139/202   13:57       43:15
259   Eric Bryan             MALE       109/131   13:57       43:15
260   Jamie Richardson       FEMALE     140/202   14:03       43:31
261   Chase Dodson           MALE       110/131   14:17       44:17
262   Oliver Botteri         MALE       111/131   14:17       44:17
263   Owen Rees              MALE       112/131   14:20       44:24
264   Nora Drissel           FEMALE     141/202   14:23       44:34
265   Adrianna Slings        FEMALE     142/202   14:23       44:34
266   Grace Gullickson       FEMALE     143/202   14:23       44:35
267   Molly Butcher          FEMALE     144/202   14:23       44:35
268   Ellie Yassin           FEMALE     145/202   14:23       44:35
269   Richard Lynch          MALE       113/131   14:24       44:36
270   Gareth Rees            MALE       114/131   14:25       44:40
271   Marilyn Tillotson      MASTERS       7/16   14:37       45:18
272   Coleman Briggs         MALE       115/131   14:38       45:19
273   Maicey Munn            FEMALE     146/202   14:38       45:19
274   Stephanie Briggs       FEMALE     147/202   14:38       45:20
275   Lauren Yuska           FEMALE     148/202   14:39       45:24
276   Aubrey Holst           FEMALE     149/202   14:39       45:25
277   Jee Oakley             FEMALE     150/202   14:40       45:27
278   Kenneth Byrnes         MASTERS        6/9   14:42       45:35
279   Baylie Farmer          FEMALE     151/202   14:43       45:35
280   Michell Farmer         FEMALE     152/202   14:44       45:40
281   Kelly Robbins          FEMALE     153/202   14:45       45:43
282   Brennen McNeely        MALE       116/131   14:47       45:48
283   Aimee Ruhl             FEMALE     154/202   14:47       45:48
284   Jeno Berta             MALE       117/131   14:48       45:53
285   Samantha Priest        FEMALE     155/202   14:51       46:01
286   Sarah Markham          FEMALE     156/202   14:52       46:05
287   Joe Macksey            MASTERS        7/9   14:57       46:19
288   Aysia White            FEMALE     157/202   14:57       46:20
289   Raine Peterson         FEMALE     158/202   14:57       46:20
290   Samantha Osborne       FEMALE     159/202   14:59       46:27
291   Laurie Lomba           MASTERS       8/16   15:01       46:31
292   Christina Mullin       FEMALE     160/202   15:02       46:36
293   Jayne Mooney           MASTERS       9/16   15:04       46:42
294   Lillie Hoppenjan       FEMALE     161/202   15:07       46:51
295   Isla Hatz              FEMALE     162/202   15:12       47:06
296   Addison Meyer          FEMALE     163/202   15:13       47:10
297   Jason Reese            MALE       118/131   15:20       47:30
298   Crystal Reese          FEMALE     164/202   15:20       47:30
299   Jean Roeder            MASTERS      10/16   15:20       47:31
300   Joanna Wachal          FEMALE     165/202   15:29       47:58
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301   Katie Meyer            FEMALE     166/202   15:29       48:00
302   August Meyer           MALE       119/131   15:30       48:01
303   Maliyah Metcalf        FEMALE     167/202   15:30       48:01
304   Natalia Morales        FEMALE     168/202   15:30       48:02
305   Amelia Matkovich       FEMALE     169/202   15:30       48:02
306   Bruce McNeely          MASTERS        8/9   15:35       48:17
307   Jaime Hemmingson       FEMALE     170/202   15:48       48:56
308   Laurie Hemmingson      MASTERS      11/16   15:48       48:56
309   Ryne Crowley           MALE       120/131   16:00       49:34
310   Colin Terrell          MALE       121/131   16:01       49:37
311   Cassie Beard           FEMALE     171/202   16:02       49:41
312   Sarah Lentz-Kapua      FEMALE     172/202   16:02       49:41
313   Jessica Motto          FEMALE     173/202   16:09       50:01
314   Jillian Holmlund       FEMALE     174/202   16:13       50:14
315   Toni Hallas            MASTERS      12/16   16:13       50:15
316   Madelynn Weaver        FEMALE     175/202   16:13       50:16
317   Kathleen Detombe       FEMALE     176/202   16:20       50:38
318   Kenneth Gallagher      MASTERS        9/9   16:22       50:44
319   Ayola Vesey            FEMALE     177/202   16:22       50:44
320   Mary Conger            MASTERS      13/16   16:25       50:53
321   Holli Crowley          FEMALE     178/202   16:27       50:58
322   Brayden Crowley        MALE       122/131   16:27       50:59
323   Katherine Turner       FEMALE     179/202   16:30       51:08
324   Becca Whitson          FEMALE     180/202   16:30       51:08
325   Sara Pensinger         FEMALE     181/202   16:32       51:13
326   Rachel Bowling         FEMALE     182/202   16:32       51:13
327   Kelly Gallagher        MASTERS      14/16   16:59       52:36
328   Christina Day          FEMALE     183/202   16:59       52:39
329   Stephanie Washington   FEMALE     184/202   17:00       52:41
330   Nicholas Ludwig        MALE       123/131   17:02       52:46
331   Kate Terrell           FEMALE     185/202   17:02       52:47
332   Jessica Ludwig         FEMALE     186/202   17:02       52:47
333   Meredith Zietlow       FEMALE     187/202   17:02       52:47
334   Amanda Motto           FEMALE     188/202   17:08       53:06
335   Jamie Mullin           FEMALE     189/202   17:09       53:10
336   Jp Pensinger           MALE       124/131   17:11       53:16
337   Greg Reckman           MALE       125/131   17:29       54:11
338   Courtney Reckman       FEMALE     190/202   17:29       54:12
339   Rhonda Machetta        FEMALE     191/202   17:34       54:26
340   Laura Machetta         FEMALE     192/202   17:34       54:26
341   Gregg Machetta         MALE       126/131   17:34       54:26
342   Cheryl Wohlwend        MASTERS      15/16   17:41       54:47
343   Josiah Stark           MALE       127/131   17:41       54:48
344   Camille Stark          FEMALE     193/202   17:41       54:48
345   Jane Menster           FEMALE     194/202   17:47       55:06
346   Lauren Menster         FEMALE     195/202   17:47       55:06
347   Jenny Amerine          FEMALE     196/202   17:59       55:45
348   Robyn Leiby            FEMALE     197/202   18:00       55:46
349   Karen Allison          FEMALE     198/202   18:02       55:54
350   Steve Allison          MALE       128/131   18:02       55:54
351   Reid Jacobi            MALE       129/131   18:21       56:52
352   Hunter Danay           MALE       130/131   18:22       56:54
353   Sarah Jacobi           FEMALE     199/202   18:22       56:54
354   Molly Danay            FEMALE     200/202   18:22       56:55
355   Harrison Kunkel        MALE       131/131   18:24       57:02
356   Justine Barati         FEMALE     201/202   18:34       57:32
357   Sabrina Barati         FEMALE     202/202   18:34       57:33
358   Leslie Shradel         MASTERS      16/16   23:48     1:13:46
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